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GM PLAZA SUKHUMVIT 43 PROJECT MASTER SCHEDULE REV07

Date 01/12/2022

khumvit 43 Project 1032 days
Key Date follow Contract 1032 days
Key Date 1 : Complete Underground Structure & Structure 1t floor 413 days
Key Date 2 : Completed Core wall Structure & Handover(Passenger ift & 0 days
Senvice lif
Key Date 3 : Handover to ID work 2nd-6th floor, Roof fioor, Finishing of 107 days
Water tank and Foundation for Eqipment
Key Date 4 : AOR 6 1 day
Key Date 5 : Practical Completion 0days
Key Date Material
Key Date 6 : Ceramic walltile 2nd floor (Delivery before one months) 80 days.
Key Date 7 : Ceramic floor 2nd fioor (Delivery before one months) 80 days.
Key Date 8 ‘Handover to Aluminium window & door Supplier 2nd floor 21 days
Key Date 9 : Sanitary ware 2nd (Delivery before one months) 54 days
Key Date 10 : Wooden floor 2nd floor (Delivery before two months) 3days
Key Date 11 : Ceramic wall tile 3rd to 7th floor (Delivery before two 72 days
months)
Key Date 12 : Ceramic floor 3rd to 7th floor (Delivery before two months) 72 days
Koy Date 13 Handover o Aluminum vindov & door Suppler Id o7t 60 days
or
Key Date 14 : Sanitary ware 3rd to 7th (Delivery before one months) 78 days
Key Date 15 : Wooden floor 3rd to 7th floor (Delivery before one months) 42 days
Key Date 16 : Ceramic wall tile Swimming pool 62 days
Key Date 17 : Ceramic floor tile Swimming pool 62 days
Key Date 18 : Handover to Lift Supplier 24 days
Mobilization & Site set up 30 days.
Labour Camp, 50 days.
Construction work 774 days,
Bulilding Construction 930 days,
Structural work 776 days,
ol Protection By Pile wall with 3rd Strut 75 days.
Mobilization 14 days
Driving King post 10 days
1 st Excavation to level -2.00 m. 10 days
Install Girder and Platiorm 14 days
st Install Bracing layer 1 at -1.80 m.(Botiom of under strut) 21 days
2nd Excavation and Install Bracing layer 2 ai -3.35 m (Bottom of 13 days
under strut)
Driving Inner Sheet pile 5days
3rd Excavation and Install Bracing layer 3 at -5.80 m. (Bottom 10 days
of under strut)
Underground Structure 233 days,
Underground Tank 103 days
Pile Cap & Foundation 15 days
Slab and Wall to B1 30 days.
Backfil soil, Removed 3rd Strut and Inner Sheet pile 5days
Basement 1 167 days
Remaining Pile Cap & Foundation 105 days
Basement siab 17 days
Backfil soil, Removed 2nd Strut 5days
RC wall & core wall to 1t floor 14 days
Backfil soil, Removed st Strut 5days
Remove Kingpost and Platform 13 days
Super Structure work 486 days
st Floor and RC Core wall 486 days
2nd to 6th Floor,RC Core wall and Stair 260 days
Stool Sturcturo st 20d , 3, 6th and 7 i 35 days
7th Roof Floor 40 days
Roof Slab, Swimming Pool and Lift Cover 60 days.
RemoveTower Crane 14 days
Handover Lift 11 days
Roof Structure and Covering GL 1-3/A-8 22 days
Architecture work 409 days
2nd 148 days
st MEP, Block wall 23 days.
Extemal Finishing 238 days
Plastering 60 days.
Window 24 days
Painting 90 days.
Intemal Finishing 211 days
Plastering and Ceramic wall tie 58 days
MEP above and Ceiling Frame 201 days
Handrai 47 days
Ceramic floor tile 57 days
Door & Window 39 days
Painting 28 days.
2nd MEP, Sanitary ware 26 days
Wooden floor 32 days
3rdto4th 263 days
2nd MEP, Block wall 195 days
External Finishing 76 days.
Plastering 45 days
Painting 30 days.
Window 46 days
Intemal Finishing 193 days
Plastering and Ceramic wall tie 60 days
MEP above and Ceiling Frame 164 days
Handral 41 days
Ceramic floor tile 60 days.
Door & Window 56 days.
Painting and Ceiling 41 days
3rd todth MEP, Sanitary ware 54 days
Wooden floor 17 days

sth 58 days

4th MEP, Block wall 10 days
External Finishing 27 days
Plastering 15 days
Painting Sdays
Window 7days
Internal Finishing 48 days
Plastering and Ceramic wall tile 12 days
MEP above and Ceiling Frame 12 days
Handrail 7 days
Ceramic floor tie 7days
Door & Window 7 days
Painting and Ceiling 7days
5th MEP, Sanitary ware 5days
Wooden floor 3days
6th 58 days
5th MEP, Block wall 10 days
External Finishing 27 days

Wed 02109/20  Fri 30/06/23) 4
Wed 02/09/20  Fri 30/06/23)

Sun 05/09/21  Sat 22/10/22) L '

Tue 15/11/22 Tue 15/11/22| po
Fri16/09/22  Sat 31/12/22| 1
Fri 0206123 Fri 02106/23]

Fri 30006123 Fri 30/06/23)

Tue 02/08/22  Thu 20/10/22| ” 1
Tue 02/08/22  Thu 20/10/22| o 1
Wed 05/10/22  Tue 25/10/22 e

Fri 0200922 Tue 25/10/22] 1
Thu 13/10/22  Sat 15/10/22| o
Wed 17/0822  Thu 27/10/22 »” 1
Wed 17/0822  Thu 27/10/22 [ 1

Sun 1610122 Wed 14/12/22) o 1

Fri 12008122 Fri 28/10/22| 4 1
Wed 05/10/22  Tue 15/11/22 i 1
Fri 230022 Wed 23/11/22] M
Mon 1910922 Sat 19/11/22

Sun 23/10/22
Wed 02109120
Thu 01/10/20
Wed 02109720
Tue 15/09/20
Tue 15/09/20
Tue 15/09/20
Tue 15/09/20
Tue 20/09/20

Fri 0911020
Mon 19/10/20
Mon 26110120
Mon 16/11/20

Sun 29/11/20
Fri 0412120

Mon 30/11/20
Mon 01/03/21

Sat 13/03/21
Thu 13/05/21
Mon 05104121
Mon 15/03/21
Wed 1702121
Thu 10/06/21
Thu 20/05/21
Mon 16108121
Mon 28106121
Mon 16108121
Mon 02/08/21
Mon 02/08121
Tue 01/03/22

Mon 03/10/22
Th 01/09/22

Sun 0412122
Thu 02/02/23
Tue 28/02/23
Thu 02/02/23

Fri 18102122

Fri 18/02122
Mon 07/03122
Wed 30/0322
Wed 30/0322
Sun 30110122
Mon 01/08122
Thu 1410422
Thu 01/09/22
Thu 1410422
Sun 25/09/22
Mon 05109722
Wed 05/10122
Sun 02/10/22
Sun 09/10/22
Mon 1010122

Sat 26/02/22
Sun 01/05/22

Fri 16/09122

Fri 16/09122
Thu 06/10/22
Sun 16/10/22
Thu 21/04/22
Thu 01109722
Thu 21/04/22

Fri2110%22
Thu 01/09/22
Wed 21/09122

Sat 01110122
Sun 11/09/22

Frio4/122
Thu 01/12/22
Thu 01112122
Sun 1112122
Sun 1112122
Mon 2611222
Tue 03101723
Sun 1112122
Sun 1112122

Fri2af2r22

Fri23f2i22
Wed 04/01/23
Wed 11/0123
Wed 18/01/23
Wed 18/01/23
Wed 25/01/23
Sun 1112122
Sun 1112122
Wed 2112122

Tue 15/11/22]
Thu 01/10120) e p—
Thu 19/11/20)

Sat 1510122 T

Sun 02/04/23]
Sun 30110/22]

Sat 28/11/20)
Mon 28/09/20| -

Thu 08/10/20) -
Sun 18/10/20)
Sun 01/11/20)
Sun 15/11/20)
Sat 28/11/20) -

Thu 03/12/20) =
Sun 13/12120)

Tue 20/07/21
Fri11/06121
Sat 27/03/21 -
Fri 11/06/21
Fri 09/04/21 "
Sat 28108121

Tue 01/06121
Sat 26/06/21

Mon 24/0/21

Sun 29/08/21
Fii 02/07/21
Sat 28/08/21

Wed 30/11/22)

Wed 30/11/22)

Tue 15/11/22|

Sun 06111122
Mon 10/10/22]

Wed 01/02/23)
Wed 15/02/23)

Fri 10/03/23
Thu 23/02/23]

Sun 02104723
Fri 15/07/22
Tue 29/03/22|
Tue 22/11/22]
Sat 28/05/22
Tue 22/11/22]
Sat 20/10/22
Thu 10/11/22|
Fri 28/10/22
Mon 31/10/22|
Thu 10/11/22]
Mon 31/10/22|
Sat12/11/22)
Sat 20/10/22
Thu 03/11/22|
Fri11/11/22
Tue 15/11/22|
Fri11/11/22
Wed 30/11/22)
Sun 30/10/22|
Fri 04/11/22
Wed 30/11/22)
Sun 30/10/22)
Sun 30/10/22|
Sat01/10/22)
Wed 30/11/22)
Sun 30/10/22)
Tue 15/11/22]
Thu 10/11/22|
Thu 03/11/22]
Sun 20/11/22|
Fri 27/01/23
Sat 10/12/22
Fri 06/01/23
Sun 25/12/22)
Fri 30112/22
Mon 09/01/23]
Fri 27/01/23
Thu 22/12/22|
Tue 03/01/23]
Thu 29/12/22|
Tue 10/01/23]
Tue 17/01/23]
Tue 24/01/23]
Sun 22/01/23]
Fri 27/01/23
Mon 06/02/23|
Tue 20112/22|
Mon 16/01/23]

Rl
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GM PLAZA SUKHUMVIT 43 PROJECT MASTER SCHEDULE REV07

Date 01/12/2022

. Plastering
. Painting

Window
Internal Finishing
g Plastering and Ceramic wall tie
] MEP above and Cailing Frame
Handrail
Cerarmic floor e
Door & Window
Painting and Ceiling
6th MEP, Sanitary ware

w Wooden floor

@ 7th
6th MEP, Block wall

E Exteral Finishing
] Plastering

E Painting

- Window

e Internal Finishing

- Plastering and Ceramic walltile

MEP above and Ceiling Frame

z Handrail

Ceramic floor tile

Door & Window

Painting and Ceiling
] 7th MEP, Sanitary ware

Wooden floor

Car park 1st,81
Wet Trade

Dry trade
Swimming pool

“ Test Water leakage
« Ceramic wall tile

g Ceramic floor tile

2 Terrace
a External work

- Boundary Fence And Cap beam
z External Drainage system

z RC Road

“ Landscape
z Hardscape

Z AOR 6

Practical Completion

7 Defect work

= Handover

15 days
5days
7 days

48 days
12 days
12 days
7 days
7days
7days
7days
Sdays
3days
15 days
10 days
15 days
7days
5days
3days
28 days
7days
5days
5days
5days
3days
Sdays
5days
3days
50 days.
30 days.
21 days
63 days.
3days
15 days
15 days
30 days.
135 days
91 days
47 days.
45 days.
31 days
31 days
1 day
61 days
32 days
32 days

Wed 21/12/22
Th 05/01/23
Tue 10/01/23

Wed 21/12122

Wed 21/1222
Mon 02101123
Mon 02101123
Sat 14/01/23
Sat 21/01/23
Sat 28/01/23
Sat 28/01/23
Sat 04/02/23

Fri 24/02/23
Fri 24/02/23

Mon 06103123
Mon 06103123
Mon 13103123
Sat 18/03/23
Mon 06103123
Mon 06103123
Mon 13103123
Mon 13103123
Sat 18/03/23
Thu 23/03/23
Sun 26/03/23
Sun 26/03/23

Fri 31/03/23
Th 05/01/23
Thu 05/01/23

Fri 03/02/23

Wed 01/0223

Wed 0110223
Sat 04/02/23
Sun 19/02/23
Mon 06103123
Thu 05/01/23
Thu 05/01/23
Th 05/01/23

Wed 05104123

Mon 01/05/23
Mon 01/05123

Fri 02/06/23

Mon 01/05/23
Mon 01/05123
Tue 30/05/23

Wed 04/01/23)
Mon 09/01/23]
Mon 16/01/23]
Mon 06102723
Sun 01/01/23]

Fri 13/01/23
Sun 08/01/23]
Fri 20/01/23
Fri 27/01/23
Fri 03/02/23

Wed 01/02/23)

Mon 06/02/23]
Fri 10/03/23
Sun 05/03/23]

Mon 20/03/23]

Sun 12/03/23]
Fri 17/03/23

Mon 20/03/23]
Sun 02/04/23]
Sun 12/03/23]

Fri 17/03/23
Fri 17/03/23

Wed 22/03/23)
Sat 25103/23
Thu 30103123
Thu 30/03/23]
Sun 02/04/23]
Thu 23102123

Fri 03/02/23
Thu 23102123
Tue 04/04/23]

Fri 03/02/23
Sat 18102123

Sun 0/03/23
Tue 04/04/23]

Fri19/05/23

Wed 05/04/23)
Mon 20102123

Fri 19/08/23

Wed 31/05/23

Wed 31/08/23
Fri 02/06/23)
Fri 30/06/23)

Thu 01/06/23]
Fri 30/06/23

- a e @
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fff Falcon Insurance

uEdn Woaneuds:iurio 10 lunivul

uidn Wonapudsdudu Yuin fumgul Alinnulun
3304 p1misto noludnmoos Ju 26-25 Auuws:st ¢
HUIRIEIV WARIELUI NINWURIURS 10330

Ins. 02 037 9988

The Falcon Insurance Public Cotrpany Limited [Head Office]
33/4 Building A, The " Towers, 24™- 25" FL,,

Rama 9 Rd., Huay Khwang, Bangkok 10310 Thailand
Tel.: {+66} 2037 9088

woUsehdag@ani £ aadouaul yus. 8107535000419 ddnnutkn
Website: www falconinsuranceco.th  Email: feicustomerservice®lalconinsurance.co.th
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AN TusI I 12Auft THE SCHEDULE

Ie Aeoy (X Yrziudinlu
Code ¥Cl Rcuavf"al( ) Mew Business 0

¢ v W o
nyusTrslse Audtavi

001-OTAR22-001242

Policy No.

R | T
1. é’lﬂ'\ﬂ’:ﬂﬂﬂﬂ DyainEnay The Insured Name and Address
15 10 Fuud) tew peumaintu siffa (193}

wofinanaiiunIndfunisziuiy Location of Property Insured
miluuinamowmiUfiRaw (CONTRACT SITE) In3in1 GM PLAZA
gydin veu 43 iuannesiuimile watann

NPEMHNHINA
4 .
10YA 20 SEoAMS 57 ouniRAOnT nvanlsznd
stlIEA AQANWIILNT 10250 . . . «
gune 59 Sawidn VLT B103902-438X-IR-9
District Province Block (B-00-47-01 438X -[R-9)
» o - o
2. szozmhziune Farfudl Ve 1630 W, Fynatuit 1787 16:30 M.
2 ugR U
Period of Insurance From 8 DINGIAN 2565 A 4:30 p.m. g q 31 pRIne 2565 st 4:30 pom.
. a v o v o w Y e d e
3, $nawduenlseiunsmunmusrnidredudvadud 1,000,800,00 u | saruiiedseiudu nIn.
Amaunt Insured under this policy Baht § Premium Rate
& -~ - - 1k
it reusugn ym | owsuemd Un { myynnuny I umnm
Net Premium 1 1,152.00 Baht ‘\M’]‘IJ 83.79 Baht { Total 1,280.79 Baht
AU oazBoavnmindiuiionlsziusy dmvauRwonbiziudy LT Rt T
item No. Prescription of the Praperty Ipsured Sum Insvred Deductible
ATUTWNIHMY 000,000,00 UM
5. SnuSuen)yedune uasiiimureitdbian Amount of Co-lnsusance & Co-nsurers
- P - v & ol & - o Lo -~ P f
6. Tnzdoauneilgnad e nlzdusmnsvTeRinurl oRannindiufienlzdudn Hhafhwes () 1951 (X)
Description of bullding Insured of containing the property Insured As Owmer s Tenant
. 3 s o & o z
S - g HIondl . AWufinwtuoms . u,
No. of Storey No. of Building Total internal Area M
. »_ A 13 [] w - !’ -
7, o iy SimlaES AN / SITE OFFICE Ay 1062 Fuvednlgnada .
QOccupancy Risk Exp. Code Class of Building

- wodm
8. nmnmﬁlssﬂunuuumnmmumfw
Clauses and/or warranties atiached

- FINNENIINYY -

9. Suvhdgymlbsziusiy
Apgreement made on

8 NInGInY 2565

Swhnyunssilreiuse

A 15 NINYIAK 2565
Paolicy issued on

Dmnﬁszd’uﬁuhumi I:l Aaumnlz

- . - o
sy u‘[[ﬂ::.fu_!ssnuﬁu usn. A0 A Budiug Tnininedo
Brol

o w v

Diroct Insurnce Agent Tuoyrea u#i / License No. 20025912531
~ - . A - o w - w a8 a
iv‘%mﬁuﬂan‘ru vivne Taoynnadiisune Wameilodouasdrsivarweaning Milludaiy w duihowusaiing
As evidence, the Company has caused this Policy to be signed by duly authorized pen{&nﬁm.%d the Company's stamp 10 be affixed at its Office. 1000132/M1
3y .
Sy
3 S %
(&
E: Y 7
A . " .
f137n15-Director % N i pusuI0a9U - Autharized Signature
P;W-U’ﬁ@

(NongnephatValeepor)
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This document is forming part of Palicy No. With effect from as Specify in the Schedule
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Shuilanawaztilsius Sermi e luenasinviivardsudsdudenmuilsing lunnms sllszfutedl Waadonrumuidsngluensinfadum
Notwithstanding anything contained in the policy to the contrary, it is hereby noted and agreed that the following specification prevails -

THE SPECIFICATION

amsuesTazbaanlsziudn
dszan: mmilsedussanudeadoniwddu
Sofiordsziusy . U3HW 9 Aunds wwa aevanindu $1ia (7193)
finy (v 20 FoORALINS 57 AUURARIMT LUILTZIR e]3TIR NTIMWIMTIAT 10250
szpzanlsyiuio ;. Sududud 08 nsnginu 2565 %vuqﬂ'i"uﬁ' 31 Q@A 2565

[ I
auAdmingay . ol nanewfyUfiRou (Contract Site) INTINTT GM Plaza gYuin 100 43 141NADIAIHIID

wata nJuUNHUMILAT i

aond i dnfpnudsssuniaenn/ site Office

o

v P ¥ a do & A 1o B 2 4 ¥ & a 4 ¢ q s
niveRumenlszAude . wledihoed n3eeanuddaniaTia nTeald i sanoufiuaed uazginsalneuRines Note Book
i & s W o 4 4 ' P
@unsealugandiminhi uazminsalduina ndoalay ndeeszdy ieile infedtlumaroaiis gunsainFeald i

't ndeanegy
yuilszdude:  1,000,000.00 U

ar L3 @ 4 = & = 1 L LA A
ALAUATE : asumssihlssfuseatviiduarommgydonienrmdonevemindiuiiowssiudvsudisanen

giAmannatenuonynyiia mulddeulvresnsussshlseMudeaadessominddu

Swudusianuiusa
a ar P a o of o w e
1) Avauwy SousudnTvg fogadty eumudssiun-

2) Aniwian TuRudunaTed 100,000.00 11m donTunzARBRIZLEIR N SERUNY
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This document is forming part of Policy No, With effect from as Specify in the Schedule
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Notwithstanding anything contained in the policy to the contrary, it is hereby noted and agreed thal the foliowing specification prevails -

ANMHzEN WA IUNID ;
' o ' ¥ ¥ ¥ o Lo a8 e w ? o o
1) 5,000.00 U appuEamBudaznTe ancdu ol bl dudheh densszidia Avauny dufisssimi Augnity o1neey
fonnmeonmnie foanndu Soriudulva Svsatea daugaau duilesnnminszvhshalufiounasieaie
a E o g ! o a w o w 4
fonmaiod i madaniudilnngisaseonisiauar nsFanind wazmadduning

- ' B 1 v w31
2) 10% vaenTE oo ud hioondt 5,000.00 v denfuazynaia dwmFusmimaecns Tesnssy

Gou ity :

1) fowlufirmindaudug fegniwlueimns (All Other Contents)

2) GeulufistyhdsmssneszesnamaguasesTaeda Tusld

(Automatic Extension of insurance perjod for 30 days at terms & conditions to be agreed)

3) foulufiruhdomens 38R s dusit (Automatic Reinstatement of Sum Insured)
) Gowluiimsdron semBnnsuss s (Cancellation (30 days))

5) Soulviredaonsfiudumindau (Capifal Addition {10% of Sur Insured and within 30 days))
& dovlufirdaomsnseifianaauazmsazmensnssyhaumiii (Errors and Omissions)
7) doulafirmyhidaoi 19506109 vaudmiifinogmisduinia (Fire Brigade Charges)
(293 Tt Au 50,000.00 U AenfinazanenTsuzianenlse iy

gy Bouluiiayiidaer 199 lumsAumas (Fire Extinguishing Expenses)

(3ai3u lisfu 50,000,00 1 Aonfuazaasnszazauenlss sy

9) doulviruanionalumsudamiess fuds (imhibition Costs)

(293 Wiifim 50,000.60 um Aenaraaenszeznananiszfuin)

10) f3e lufrymsudanuRomo (Loss Notification) (30 1)

10 Gowlviiruhdasmaudams Waondiewszdusnarmniey (Mis-description)

12) fou ey ndaemssaldnaunyuyas minddu (Replacement Value)

13) Aoulviurydaumivutisnind§nsinii (Removal of Debris)

(a3 Wiy 50,000.00 U donsmazaanasseznanelsyfuiy)

1) Aouluisdnundvemmsdsiusodindfovas 80 voayan RunfiTa (Average 80%)

15) foulviismsaasAnTmisutIaing (Subrogation Waiver Clause)

16) ionasunnhuidsiiouluiirumaseuiyluAnifiem (Privileges Granted Clausc) LAIL DA/, 1.05
17) tonamiieiwanden luimemindaudursgneglununmus (Vehicle Load Clause)

.2 v
(hunadheluifu 50,000.00 U AonTuazARRTTosIALE 1T AUAY) LUY BAMA.1.12
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COPY
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This document is forming part of Policy No. With effect from as Specify in the Schedule
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Notwithstanding anything consained in the policy to the contrary, it is hereby noted and agreed that the following specification prevails -

18) conanusuieidrodeu lefiirua 139130 (Professional Fees Clause)
»
(heraulaiinu 50,000.00 17m AeafulaznasrTsezaNeTTIUAY) UUD BR.MA.1.14

[ & e a o e . .
19) enmaunuteTdoteu lufaynts fmuanindau (Designation Clause) UL BRME.1.18

20) e TNy IR nAs 3Tat I oaning Thor1eq niaReRraIes R IAN HaRBIAT3
{Awnings, Blind, Signs or Other Outdoor Fixtures or Fittings of Any Description}

(huradulaifu 50,000.00 11w donfanzanpaTzoznanenlsziuiy) wu enme.1.29

21) wamsuuuvhedaeninienly (Breach of Conditions) HUU BAM.1.30

) 1enuuTe g Ioms s 081 AL T I (Claim Payment on Account Condition) WU BA.MA.1.33
23) mamnniuhendeaiFnelmstaviuenasuazdoya (Cost of Re-Writing)

(huaadiu 'l 50,000.00 1 ApafauazaraaszizaNe TS AU LUV BAMA.1.34

24) tonmsunuendwanugudurisnmudomosoginsel 1 (Blectrical Installation)

Quaalin'lify 100,000.00 1M Aenauaznaenszozaaue M sZAUSY) UYL BAME.1 37

25) whmsedenian I AR 18R EuY (Salvage Control) LI B8/M.1.61

26) enmsuutnd was1341 Inn (Telephone, Gas, Water Main Clauses) 1111 DALMA.1.62

27} wamauuiedm FholuntsussnmmE e (Sue and Labour)

Qe lsifin 50,000.00 1 AonauaznaonsteznaueTlizAuR) LU BRMe. 167

28) wnmsuuuindshidedad i viswinoudisnnnmmisng (Public Authorities Clause) UL BR/MA.1.73

29) N sILYMeaden sl szdiunamu@domio (Appraisement Clause) U1 BAMA.1,75

I foonuiuin -

iy waesiuuiieldodoyaddnnsefing wazfumefitla (Blectronic Data and tnternet Endorsement) (V1#1.1.68)

2) sonesunendiedes ianazdesniufufunnsmsniiuIns (Sanction Limitation and Exclusion Clause) (193.001)
3) -.Taunﬁ*umu‘lvlv’huazmuﬁ'aﬁtgfmm {Transmission and Distribution Line Exclusion Clause)

4) aTaunt’i’m‘F‘w'}fTuwﬁamuﬁam%uf {Full Nuclear Exclusion Clause)

5} \Taam’i’u;ﬁmﬁu mﬁl”ﬁn miﬂutﬁau HaNTIT (Industries, Seepage, Pollution and Contamination Clause)

6) Communicable Disease Exclusion (anazunuyundsdosniuseTsndade)

7) Cyber Risk Exclusion (Property Cyber and Data Endorsement - LMA5400)
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COPY
1519030553352 MUl THE SCHEDULE
nsuﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁsﬁuﬁ’ﬂntjuﬂauw‘s‘wu%w Group Comprehensive Insurance Policy
s For nsussmilsziudy (O Tl () Aeey Wi po1-PPAR22-000411
Company Code. Policy New Renewal Nao.

e o o a A A
t. gonsussiidszduiy: souashey
Palicy Holder : Name & Address
= v o oo VY s ’ & a4 ya 4 [ o
YIHN 19 FHUYDT 10T AOUARIATU TI0R LIDZ/HI0 fdi‘ﬁn‘ﬁﬂ?ﬂd HAL/Mse ﬂlﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂi\’ﬂ}‘i lﬂﬂaﬂﬂﬂ'ﬁﬂﬁ‘i‘iu ﬂ‘::ﬂuﬂmmuwumm

20 woumNIg 57 manianama tuadsson wadszn nRmYemNAT 10520

AMHAzgIAt: —atswmImMY -
Occupancy

[

iorls 2t Insured :

== ATTLNTFIUY -
P SR TV | . . & e 4
3. i:u:nmﬁnm&ﬂu L ITUAUTHN B nanInd 2565 a1 H. AUYAIUN 31 aamna 2565 1381 16:30 .
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